

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 158 of 2022

Ramakant **Versus** Rajendra

05.12.2022	Mr. Saket Pandey, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, Dy. G.A. for the State / Respondent No.7. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents No.1 to 6 on payment of process fee as per rules. In addition to usual mode of service, registered mode is also permitted on payment of separate set of process fee. Call for record of Court below. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge SD/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge
Ayushi	