

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 158 of 2022

Ramakant **Versus** Rajendra & others

01/03/2023	Shri Saket Pandey, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Arjit Tiwari, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent. Heard on I.A. No.1/2023, application for condonation of delay in paying the process fee. On due consideration, the same is allowed and delay in payment of process fee is condoned. The Registry is to verify and proceed further. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge SD/- (N.K.Chandravanshi) Judge
Amardeep	