



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 158 of 2022

RAMAKANT **versus** RAJENDRA

Order Sheet

01/08/2025	Shri Gyan Prakash Shukla, counsel for the appellant/s. Shri Vivek Shrivastava and Shri Amit Buxy, counsel for respective respondents. Appellant is granted 6 weeks' time to file proper paper book in accordance with the High Court Rules. Thereafter, list the matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Deepti	