



CGHC010366202022

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 158 of 2022

RAMAKANT *versus* RAJENDRA & Ors.

Order Sheet

10/07/2026	Ms. Arunima, learned Advocate holding brief of Mr. Gyan Prakash Shukla, learned Advocate for the appellant. Ms. Pallavi Singh, learned Advocate for respondent Nos. 2 to 5. Mr. Manish Kashyap, learned Panel Lawyer for respondent No. 7 Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to cure the defect as pointed out by the Registry. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--------------------------	--

Ami