



CGHC010366202022

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**FA No. 158 of 2022****RAMAKANT versus RAJENDRA****Order Sheet**

11/08/2026	Mr. Gyan Prakash, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Manish Kashyap, Panel lawyer for the State. Mr. Vivek Kumar Shrivastava, Counsel for respondent no. 2 and 5. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted three week's time to cure the defect(s), as pointed out by the Registry. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge Judge
<i>alfiza</i>	